
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Chisago Lakes  (2) at Monticello  (5)
Section 5A Semifinal,  Tuesday, February 27, 2018

1800 Broadway Street East
Monticello, Minnesota 

Arena: MOOSE SHERRITT ARENA  Time: 6:57PM - 8:49PM
Official Scorer:  Luke Dahlheimer  Game Number: 
RinkWriter licensed to: Moose Sherritt Ice Arena
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Monticello 
Eric Nelson  Coaches

 Starters
33 Tyler Klatt    Sr  G
02 Kayle Bocken    Jr  D
15 Jack Saunders    Sr  D
29 Nick Foldesi    Jr  F
12 Devon Lyons    Sr  F
18 Troy Dahlheimer    Jr  F

Chisago Lakes 
Cale Arhart

 Starters
33 Brooks Stangl    Jr  G
09 Sam Helland    Jr  D
27 Ben Johnson    Fr  F
04 Devin Wahlberg    Sr  F
10 Jace Meierhoff    Sr  F
03 Chase Hemme    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
03 Chase Bocken    So  F
04 Luke Frucci    Sr  F
05 Jeff Henrikson    So  F
07 Jake Friede    Jr  F
09 Huntley Hinz    So  F
10 Jacob Sorenson    So  D
11 Brian Cornelius    So  F
14 Evan Doebler    Sr  F
20 Matt Miller    So  F
21 Tyler Anderson    Sr  D
27 Kaleb Holme    Jr  F
30 Collin Soderholm    So  G
34 Keith Holme    Sr  D

02 Tucker Bakken    So  F
05 Thomas Overgaurd    So  D
07 Chase Mehlhorn     
11 Tate Swanson    Jr  F
12 Jackson Waltman    Jr  F
13 Nathan Caudill     
15 Alex Walden    Jr  C
16 Jake Larson     
17 Jonny Bodell    Jr  C
18 Logan Bjorkman    Jr  C
19 Adam Hanson    Sr  F
26 David Kimlinger    So  F
28 Luke Zaruba    Sr  D
30 Jesse Carlson    Sr  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

M

CL

 Shots on Goal

M

CL

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

M

CL

 20 

 6 

 2 

 1 

 8 

 15 

 0 

 1 

 13 

 5 

 3 

 0 

 41 

 26 

 5 

 2 

 Penalties  Power Plays

M

CL

 6 12:00 0 0:00  0  0  1 

 2 4:00 5 8:57  1  0  0 

M- 33 Tyler Klatt  

M- 30 Collin Soderholm  

CL- 33 Brooks Stangl  

CL- 30 Jesse Carlson  

3 51:00 6 5 15 14 5 5  26  24

3 51:00 20 18 8 8 12 10  40  36

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Matt Friedrichs

(Ref) Eric Knutsen

(Ref) John Rice

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  M 02 Kayle Bocken   2:13  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 4:03 M ES 29 Nick Foldesi 18 Troy Dahlheimer

M 20 Matt Miller Roughing (2) 1 4:56

CL 09 Sam Helland Tripping (2) 1 9:04

M 18 Troy Dahlheimer Hooking (2) 1 9:20

M 21 Tyler Anderson Interference (2) 1 11:15

1 12:17 CL PP 11 Tate Swanson 04 Devin Wahlberg 02 Tucker Bakken

1 14:09 M ES 20 Matt Miller 05 Jeff Henrikson

2 13:22 CL ES 05 Thomas Overgaurd

M 00 Bench Penalty Bench Penalty (2) 2 14:33

CL 11 Tate Swanson Roughing  (2) 2 16:20

M 21 Tyler Anderson Roughing  (2) 2 16:20

3 2:13 M ES 02 Kayle Bocken 03 Chase Bocken 07 Jake Friede

3 9:20 M ES 07 Jake Friede

M 29 Nick Foldesi Tripping (2) 3 14:25

3 16:48 M EN 21 Tyler Anderson

 End of Game


